OP \$40.00 3883649

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM402803

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Automha S.r.l.		10/01/2015	Corporation: ITALY

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Automha S.p.A.	
Street Address:	Address: Via Emilia, 6	
City:	ity: Azzano San Paolo (BG)	
State/Country:	ate/Country: ITALY	
Postal Code:	stal Code: I-24052	
Entity Type:	ntity Type: Società Per Azioni (Spa): ITALY	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3883649	AUTOSAT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2028576395

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2028576000

Email: cathy.obrien@arentfox.com

Correspondent Name: Anthony V. Lupo
Address Line 1: 1717 K Street, NW
Address Line 2: Arent Fox LLP

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20006-5344

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	028787.00016
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Amy Salomon (DC Bar member)
SIGNATURE:	/Amy Salomon/
DATE SIGNED:	10/20/2016
	·

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK REEL: 005905 FRAME: 0840

900382210

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005905 FRAME: 0841

RECORDED: 10/20/2016